VOTE: GO
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 17:32:55%

MOTION: Roll Call

FPROPCSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE
YES
ABSENT

NO
TOTAL

THE

TOTALS :

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
5 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
8 S Mr
i0 10 Mr
i1l 11 Drx
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mr
le 16 Mr
17 17 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 29 Mr
30 3C Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO 22 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego
Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
Jochn M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson
David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling
Valerie Mcluliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

@gﬁﬁ XSt A

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: 097-2018 & 098-2018

DATE: 2018/07/17

TIME: 17:3%:34

MOTION: Motion to Approve All Consent Agendas

PRCPOSED: gruber
SECONDED: rego

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .30

ARSENT sV, Eﬂiw ngCO
NO : 0

TOTAT . 38 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten _ P(\O‘E,U/U\‘, Ebu/u%t c,Q .
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr . YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McaAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hawbrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:14:16

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointment

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

: 3»%‘; E\LLU«QC,DQ
A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Millexr YES
17 17 Mr 'Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten Tal’”,
19 19 Mr Bryani Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHG 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

send; Brauced
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VOTE: 010-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:25:00

MOTION: Motion to return to committee Amending Sauk Co. Code State Stat 27.7 To Bring Th
e Animal Control Ordinance Into Conformity With State Statutes.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30

ABSENT ey %WM

NO : 0

TOTAL ;38 ’.5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Me Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jochnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Me Kristin X. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES —
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten Kogend E&UJ/S’COQ
1% 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YHES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 011-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:26:24

MCTION: An Ordinance Approving A Map Amendment (Rezoning) Of Lands In The Town Of Lavall
e From Agriculture To A Recreation Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Dennis & Diane Plantenb
erg, Property Owner.

PROPOSED: berlin
SECONDED: spencer

VOTE TOTALS :

YES ;30
ABSENT e t W
.0

NO :

TOTAL : _}fﬂ'b \

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mz Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Beb Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten mw %%ﬂ .
19 195 Mr Bryant Hazard YES /
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YRS
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES -
26 26 Mr PBrandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie WMcAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

a
s
o
s
38}
=
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Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 012-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:28:16

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 1, Supervisory Digtrict Plan, Changing The Super
vigory District Boundary Between District 31 and District 30 Resulting From Village Of Sauk City
Annexation.

PROPOSED: Gruber
SECONDED: Czyprkno

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT 3,3 t f’Z)L(/U./(/CO{
o

NO

TOTAL : ‘;Q‘% t

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bocb Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller : YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES &Q
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten @Q%M) E&M% -
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins _ YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek - YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandonr Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiliiam Hambrecht YES

CHO

)
™
=
H

Peter Vedro YES




Cluditell

VOTE: 105-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:29:57

MOTION: To Create Legislation Changing Property Tax Assessment And Valuation For Large C
ommercial Retailers.

PROPOSED: nmccumber
SECONDED: gibson

OTE TOTALS:

“raanv — |
YES 29
ABSENT .y GRLLLM
NO : 0
TOTAL ;27 3|
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
g g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES ' Vq
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten PWJ%LM) em&e,
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES -
24 24 Mr David A. Riek Y
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YESDWV‘
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHC 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel

%2/&3 SO,

VOTE: 106-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 18:38:09

MOTTION: Moticn to amend the resolution To Conduct Countywide Advisgory Referendum On Lega

lization Of Medically Prescribed Marijuana.

PROPOSED: Dietrich
SECONDED: Braunschwelg

VOTE TOTALS:

Mé)é\"ﬂ/m -\

YE : 28

ABSENT e, Bl se A

NO : 1

TOTAL : }8’ :)_) l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 ¥Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
g 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YRS
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten K\OW; Ex(,u,g/c,oﬁ
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO N
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins AMaGzaN
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brianm L. Peper YES '
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr Wililjiam F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr wWilliam Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 106-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:03:21

Lecsmmende

MOTION: To Conduct Countywide Advisory Referendum On Legalization Of Medically -Bxeseribe—

d Marijuana as amended.

PROPCSED: Mccumber
SECONDEDR: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

Alostacn - >

ES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

2;2/1/ Eu,u,tg»tcp

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl f(hjg{ZL&Jﬂ
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig K\/D%W
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich
9 $ Mr Tcemmy Lee Bychlnskl YES
10 10 Mr Marty EKrueger NO
il 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES -
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten @DW l Y ,\AS/C/
18 1% Mr Bryant Hazard-
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YE
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins @)%ﬁ"ﬁ)(\
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper %g%w
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Denna Stehling YES
31 33 Ms Valerie Mclduliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 099-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:07:52

MOTION: Adopting Standards For The Provision Of Committee Meeting Documents.

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Dietz

%%%% TOTALS : l
St -
YES r 29
ABSENT : C
NO : 0

TOTAL : }/5!

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES -
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich P(Mg%ﬁk}b\f\
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnscon YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten P\/\D%U’/\j; E‘)L,b{/{/g/(,ﬁrt
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Cari Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William ¥, Wengzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling ' YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 2% Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr

Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 100-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:09:58

MOTTON: Approving An Addendum To The Contract Between Jesse Crawford Recovery, LLC. And
Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Hazard
SECONDEDR: McoCumber

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30 F
ABSENT : Efa”LAng%C/g

pay
NO

TOTAL };8 \

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Walilly Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
é 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES
9 § Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 313 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 i2 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten %W @\LWS/(.& .
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES /
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruberx YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe - YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO

IS
XS
=
H

Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 101-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:14:46

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Electronic Law Enforcement And Public
Safety System And Amending The 2018 Budget.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECCNDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

YE H— 2

ABSENT 4" MC}‘

NO : Y]

TOTAL : }8’3 [ .

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES .
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl leD%fjklf\
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell ES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski AS
10 10 Mr Marty EKrueger ES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 #Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibgon YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr .Tim Reppen YES

=
o]
[
o]
4
K

Scott Von Asten ]ﬁg\sﬁ)m ) E&MS/(,,A

18 19 Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr bhavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHG 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 102-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:17:41

MOTION: Accept Propesal For One (1) Roadside Mower From Mid-State Eguipment.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Gruber

VOTE TOTALS:

Mosriun 5

ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

E&uug/ad
%3 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

Z 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Charlesg A. Whitsell
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego

5 5 Mr Bob Newport

6 6 Mr John Dietz

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. ©Deitrich
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger

11 311 Dr Glen T. Johnson

12 12 Mr bpavid J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Tiwmothy B. McCumber

)
’_l
b
l_l
=z
=

Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins
David A.

IS
W N
ISR
H W
=3 A
H H O

Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 3¢ Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHC 22 Mr Peterx Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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vices.

VOTE: 103-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17
TIME: 19:21:57

Yoacd

MOTION: Authorizing Purchase Of Two Vehicles For The Sauk County Department Of Human Ser

PROPOSED: johnson
SECONDED: mccumber

VOTE TOTALS:

YES :

ABSENT :

NO : 0
TOTAL : yzf 91

0 Aot Brous cd

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego

5 5 Mr Bob Newport

6 & Mr John Dietsz

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger

11 11 Dxr Glen T. Johnson

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle

Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber

MR R RR
O W | -I M &
B e 2 2
QW X ~d
EEEEER
KRR R M RN

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

¥
-3
[N
~J
=
5

Carl Gruber
William F. Wenzel

S
0
[\
w
=
2}

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YRS
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YRS
!{EWJ
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YRS
YES
YES
YES

Broused
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J
\
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VOTE: 104-2018
DATE: 2018/07/17

TIME: 19:25:

MOTION: Ratifying The 2018-2019 Collective Bargaining Agreement Between Sauk County And

54

The Wisconsin Professional Police Association (WPPA) L241-Sheriff's Department Sworn Unit.

PROPOSED: Byschinski
SECONDED: Gibson

VOTE TOTALS:

fpstun |

ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

5

{1,.@M%A
2 D\

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr

W =1 0w
-3 WU WK

g9 8 Mr
10 10 Mr
11 11 Dr
12 12 Mr
13 i3 Ms
14 14 Mr
16 & Mr
17 17 Mr

N
[ RN B2 u)
(SR
[ Vo o]
= 2R
H R K

21 2% Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO 22 Mr

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricla A. Rego

Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweilg
John M, Deitrich
Tommy Iree Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnsocn

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten

Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin

Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie McRuliffe
Wiliiam Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES -
RO &L
YRS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YRS

YRES

YRS

YRS

YES

YES

;MES/OSW\}, JCJSXU/LWQ

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE:
DATE:
TIME:

013-2018
2018/07/17
19:28:01

Uoaaed .

MOTION: Repealing And Recreating Chapter 13,

Sauk County Code ©f Ordinances, Perscnnel O

rdinance.

PROPOSED: Gruber
SECONDED: McCumbexr

. VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30

ABSENT 7! JE‘LU«L%LA

NO : o

TOTAL 220

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Charles A. Whitsell
Mg Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob Newport

Mr John Dietz

My Craig Braunschweig

W -1 @ 0SS W
O W~ W N

Mr John M. Deitrich
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger
11 11 Dx Glen T. Johnson
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 1% Mr Bryant Harzard

)
o
]
o
=
a]

Timothy B. McCumber

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

[N}
u
[N}
[0
=
o]

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr
Carl Gruber

M b
~1 Gy
NS
~1
= =2
R K

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 30 Ms Domnna Stehliing

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CEGC 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
i
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

SO Exoused




